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Anhang zu § 1 Nr. 4

1.2

1.2.1

1.2.2

1.3

1.3.1

1.3.2

1.3.3

1.34

1.3.5

1.3.6

1.3.7

1.4

1.4.1

1.4.2

1.4.3

1.4.4

145

1.4.6

1.4.7

1.5

1.5.1

1.5.2

Anlage
(zu § 3Abs. 1)

Regierungsbezirk Oberbayern

Kreisfreie Stadte
Ingolstadt
Minchen

Rosenheim

Landkreis Altotting
Altétting

Burghausen

Landkreis Bad Tolz-Wolfratshausen
Bad Heilbrunn

Bad Télz

Egling

Geretsried

Icking

Reichersbeuern

Wolfratshausen

Landkreis Berchtesgadener Land
Ainring

Bad Reichenhall

Bayerisch Gmain

Berchtesgaden

Freilassing

Marktschellenberg

Piding

Landkreis Dachau
Bergkirchen

Dachau
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1.5.3

1.54

155

1.5.6

1.5.7

1.5.8

1.5.9

1.5.10

1.5.11

1.5.12

1.6

1.6.1

1.6.2

1.6.3

1.6.4

1.6.5

1.6.6

1.6.7

1.6.8

1.6.9

1.6.10

1.6.11

1.6.12

1.6.13

1.6.14

1.6.15

1.6.16

1.6.17

1.6.18

1.6.19

Erdweg
Haimhausen
Karlsfeld

Markt Indersdorf
Odelzhausen
Petershausen
Schwabhausen
Sulzemoos
Vierkirchen

Weichs

Landkreis Ebersberg
Anzing

ARling

Baiern

Bruck

Ebersberg
Egmating
Emmering
Forstinning
Frauenneuharting
Glonn

Grafing b. Miinchen
Hohenlinden
Kirchseeon

Markt Schwaben
Moosach
Oberpframmern
Pliening

Poing

Steinhoring
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1.6.20 Vaterstetten

1.6.21 Zorneding

1.7 Landkreis Eichstatt
1.7.1 Eitensheim

1.7.2 GroBRmehring

1.7.3 Hepberg

1.7.4 Lenting

1.7.5 Wettstetten

1.8 Landkreis Erding
1.81 Erding

1.8.2 Finsing

1.8.3 Forstern

1.8.4 Isen

1.85 Oberding

1.8.6 Ottenhofen

1.8.7 Taufkirchen (Vils)

1.8.8 Wartenberg

1.9 Landkreis Freising
1.9.1 Allershausen
1.9.2 Attenkirchen
1.9.3 Au i.d. Hallertau
194 Eching

195 Fahrenzhausen
1.9.6 Freising

1.9.7 Haag a.d. Amper
1.9.8 Hallbergmoos
1.9.9 Hoérgertshausen
1.9.10 Hohenkammer

1.9.11  Kirchdorf a.d. Amper
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1.9.12

1.9.13

1.9.14

1.9.15

1.9.16

1.9.17

1.9.18

1.9.19

1.9.20

1.10.1

1.10.2

1.10.3

1.10.4

1.10.5

1.10.6

1.10.7

1.10.8

1.10.9

1.10.10

1.10.11

1.10.12

1.10.13

1.10.14

1.11.1

1.11.2

1.11.3

1.11.4

1.11.5

Kranzberg

Marzling

Moosburg a.d. Isar
Nandlstadt
Neufahrn b. Freising
Rudelzhausen
Wang

Wolfersdorf

Zolling

Landkreis Fiirstenfeldbruck
Alling

Egenhofen
Eichenau
Emmering
Firstenfeldbruck
Germering
Grafrath
Grobenzell
Hattenhofen
Jesenwang
Maisach

Olching
Puchheim

Schongeising

Landkreis Garmisch-Partenkirchen
Bad Kohlgrub

Eschenlohe

Ettal

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Murnau a. Staffelsee
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1.11.6  Oberau

1.11.7 Schwaigen

1.12 Landkreis Landsberg a. Lech
1.12.1 DieRen am Ammersee
1.12.2 Greifenberg

1.12.3 Hurlach

1.12.4 Kaufering

1.12.5 Landsberg am Lech
1.12.6 Obermeitingen

1.12.7  Schondorf am Ammersee
1.12.8 Schwifting

1.12.9 Purgen

1.12.10 Utting am Ammersee

1.12.11 Windach

1.13 Landkreis Miesbach
1.13.1  Hausham

1.13.2  Holzkirchen

1.13.3 Irschenberg

1.13.4 Miesbach

1.13.5 Otterfing

1.14 Landkreis Miihldorf a. Inn
1.14.1 Haagi. OB

1.14.2 Waldkraiburg

1.15 Landkreis Miinchen
1.15.1  Aschheim

1.15.2 Aying

1.15.3 Baierbrunn

1.15.4 Brunnthal

1.15.5 Feldkirchen
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1.15.6

1.15.7

1.15.8

1.15.9

1.15.10

1.15.11

1.15.12

1.15.13

1.15.14

1.15.15

1.15.16

1.15.17

1.15.18

1.15.19

1.15.20

1.15.21

1.15.22

1.15.23

1.15.24

1.15.25

1.15.26

1.15.27

1.15.28

1.15.29

1.16

1.16.1

1.17.1

1.17.2

1.17.3

Garching b. Miinchen
Gréfelfing

Grasbrunn

Griinwald

Haar
Héhenkirchen-Siegertsbrunn
Hohenbrunn
Ismaning

Kirchheim b. Minchen
Neubiberg

Neuried

Oberhaching
Oberschleifheim
Ottobrunn

Planegg

Pullach i. Isartal
Putzbrunn

Sauerlach

Schéftlarn
StralRlach-Dingharting
Taufkirchen
Unterféhring
Unterhaching

UnterschleiRheim

Landkreis Neuburg-Schrobenhausen

Neuburg a.d. Donau

Landkreis Pfaffenhofen a.d. lim
Baar-Ebenhausen
Geisenfeld

Hettenshausen
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1.17.4 Manching
1.17.5 Pfaffenhofen a.d. Ilm
1.17.6  Rohrbach

1.17.7 Vohburg a.d. Donau

1.18 Landkreis Rosenheim
1.18.1 Bad Aibling

1.18.2 Bad Endorf

1.18.3 Bad Feilnbach

1.18.4 Bernau a. Chiemsee
1.18.5 Edling

1.18.6  Feldkirchen-Westerham
1.18.7  Flintsbach a. Inn
1.18.8 Frasdorf

1.18.9 Griesstatt

1.18.10 GroRkarolinenfeld
1.18.11 Kolbermoor

1.18.12 Neubeuern

1.18.13 Oberaudorf

1.18.14 Pfaffing

1.18.15 Prien a. Chiemsee
1.18.16 Raubling

1.18.17 Rohrdorf

1.18.18 Rotta. Inn

1.18.19 Stephanskirchen

1.18.20 Wasserburg a. Inn

1.19 Landkreis Starnberg
1.19.1  Andechs

1.19.2 Berg

1.19.3 Feldafing

1.19.4 Gauting
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1.19.5

1.19.6

1.19.7

1.19.8

1.19.9

1.19.10

1.19.11

1.19.12

1.19.13

1.20

1.20.1

1.20.2

1.20.3

1.20.4

1.20.5

1.20.6

1.21

1.21.1

1.21.2

1.21.3

1.21.4

1.21.5

1.21.6

1.21.7

1.21.8

1.21.9

Gilching

Herrsching a. Ammersee
Inning a. Ammersee
Krailling

Pdcking

Seefeld

Starnberg

Tutzing

Welling

Landkreis Traunstein
Grassau

Ruhpolding

Traunreut

Traunstein
Vachendorf

Waging a. See

Landkreis Weilheim-Schongau
Antdorf

Bernried am Starnberger See
Habach

Iffeldorf

Peilenberg

Schongau

Seeshaupt

Sindelsdorf

Weilheim i. OB

Regierungsbezirk Niederbayern

Kreisfreie Stadt

Landshut
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2.2 Landkreis Dingolfing-Landau
221 Dingolfing

222 Mengkofen

2.3 Landkreis Kehlheim
2.3.1 Bad Abbach

232 Mainburg

24 Landkreis Landshut
241 Adlkofen

242  Altdorf

2.4.3  Altfraunhofen

244 Bruckberg

245 Buch a. Erlbach
246 Eching

247 Ergolding

248 Ergoldsbach

249 Essenbach

2410 Furth

2411 Geisenhausen

2412 Kumhausen

2413 Neufahrni. NB
2.414 Pfeffenhausen

2.415 Rottenburg a.d. Laaber
2.416 Vilsbiburg

2417 Vilsheim

2.4.18 Worth a.d. Isar

2.5 Landkreis Passau

2.5.1 Pocking

2.6 Landkreis Rottal-Inn

2.6.1 Arnstorf



Bayerisches Gesetz- und Verordnungsblatt Nr. 11/2021

321

2.7

2.71

2.7.2

3.2

3.2.1

3.3

3.3.1

3.3.2

3.3.3

3.34

3.3.5

3.3.6

3.3.7

3.3.8

3.3.9

3.3.10

3.3.11

3.3.12

3.4

3.4.1

4.2

4.21

Landkreis Straubing-Bogen
Bogen

Feldkirchen

Regierungsbezirk Oberpfalz

Kreisfreie Stadt

Regensburg

Landkreis Neumarkt i.d. OPf

Sengenthal

Landkreis Regensburg
Barbing
Donaustauf
Kofering
Métzing
Neutraubling
Obertraubling
Pentling
Pfatter
Pielenhofen
Tegernheim
Thalmassing

Zeitlarn

Landkreis Schwandorf

Burglengenfeld

Regierungsbezirk Oberfranken

Kreisfreie Stadte
Bamberg

Bayreuth

Landkreis Bamberg

Gundelsheim
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5.2

5.2.1

522

523

5.3

5.3.1

5.3.2

5.4

5.4.1

5.5

5.5.1

6.2

6.2.1

6.2.2

6.2.3

6.3

6.3.1

6.3.2

6.3.3

6.3.4

Regierungsbezirk Mittelfranken

Kreisfreie Stadte
Erlangen
Farth

Nurnberg

Landkreis Ansbach
Merkendorf
Neuendettelsau

Sachsen b. Ansbach

Landkreis Erlangen-Hochstadt
Bubenreuth

Uttenreuth

Landkreis Fiirth

Cadolzburg

Landkreis Roth

Réttenbach

Regierungsbezirk Unterfranken

Kreisfreie Stadt

Wirzburg

Landkreis Aschaffenburg
Karlstein a. Main
Mainaschaff

Stockstadt a. Main

Landkreis Kitzingen
Geiselwind
Kleinlangheim
Ridenhausen

Wiesenbronn
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6.4 Landkreis Wiirzburg
6.4.1 Gerbrunn

6.4.2 Veitshochheim

7. Regierungsbezirk Schwaben

71 Kreisfreie Stadte
711 Augsburg

71.2 Kempten (Allgau)

7.2 Landkreis Aichach-Friedberg
7.2.1 Aichach

7.2.2 Eurasburg

7.2.3 Friedberg

7.24 Kissing

7.25 Mering

7.3 Landkreis Augsburg
7.3.1 Graben

7.3.2 Klosterlechfeld

7.3.3 Konigsbrunn

7.3.4 Welden

7.4 Landkreis Donau-Ries
741 Donauworth

7.4.2 Genderkingen

7.5 Landkreis Giinzburg
7.5.1 Gunzburg
752 Landensberg

7.5.3 Leipheim

7.6 Landkreis Lindau
7.6.1 Heimenkirch

7.6.2 Weillensberg
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7.7 Landkreis Neu-Ulm
7.71 Nersingen
7.7.2 Neu-Ulm

7.7.3 Senden

7.8 Landkreis Oberallgau
7.8.1 Blaichach

7.8.2 Buchenberg

7.8.3 Durach

7.8.4 Oberstaufen

7.85 Ofterschwang

7.8.6 Sonthofen

7.8.7 Sulzberg

7.9 Landkreis Ostallgau
7.9.1 Buchloe

7.9.2 Germaringen

7.9.3 Hopferau

7.9.4 Osterzell

7.10 Landkreis Unterallgau
7.10.1 Bad Wdrishofen

7.10.2 Memmingerberg
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